WATER Mist Pump set
Technical Data Sheet MIST8N
miST8N  combines a pump and controls with a residential riser including alarm signals all
together in one turnkey solution.
Automatic weekly testing for functionality of the pump, pressure switches and solenoid
An LCD screen shows activations of switches in real time and retains some system information
The pump acts as a jockey pump making up for small leaks, and as a fire pump when required.
EN12845 features such as back up pressure switches.

9.2 bar
M400-101 210 l/min @
10.1 bar
    RM400-102 140 l/min @
10.2 bar
M400-115 210 l/min @
11.5 bar
Technical Specifications
Model Pump flow  H max  VAC kW inlet outlet test”
ONM230-65 35 l/min @ 6.5 bar 7.9 bar 230 1.3 1” 1” 3/4”
ONM230-75 35 l/min @ 7.5 bar 9.05 bar 230 1.3 1” 1” 3/4”
ONM230-84 35 l/min @ 8.4 bar 10.2 bar 230 1.5 1” 1” 3/4”
DM230-65 70 l/min @ 6.5 bar 8.05 bar 230 1.5 1 1/4”  1” 3/4”
DM230-74 70 l/min @ 7.4 bar 9.2 bar 230 2.2 1 1/4”  1” 3/4”
DM230-83 70 l/min @ 8.3 bar 10.4 bar 230 2.2 1 1/4”  1” 3/4”
RM400-73 140 l/min @ 7.3 bar 9 bar 400* 3 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/4”
RM400-84 140 l/min @ 8.4 bar 10.2 bar 400* 4 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/4”
RM400-92 140 l/min @ 9.2 bar 11.2 bar 400* 4 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/4”
RM400-102 140 l/min @ 10.2 bar 12.3 bar 400* 4 1 1/2” 1 1/2” 1 1/4”
M400-76 210 l/min @ 7.6 bar 8.8 bar 400 5.5 2” 2” 1 1/4”
M400-89 210 l/min @ 8.9 bar 10.1 bar 400 7.5 2” 2” 1 1/4”
M400-101 210 l/min @ 10.1 bar 11.7 bar 400 7.5 2” 2” 1 1/4”
M400-115 210 l/min @ 11.5 bar 13.1 bar 400 11 2” 2” 1 1/4”
* Also available in 230VAC
Other pump duties are available. If at quotation stage we can assist you in the product selection and esti-
mated calculations before you have finalised calculations.
0